
Cap	CotentinS6

Direction: CHERBOURG	EN	COTENTIN

Départ	le	12/03/2026	à	6:33

GATTEVILLE-LE-
PHARE	Route	du
Val	de	Saire	
Gatteville-le-Phare
GOUBERVILLE
Mairie	
Vicq-sur-Mer
NEVILLE-SUR-
MER	Eglise	
Vicq-sur-Mer
RETHOVILLE
Carrefour	Saint-
Martin	-	La
Vierge	
Vicq-sur-Mer
COSQUEVILLE
Vrasville	
Vicq-sur-Mer
COSQUEVILLE	Le
Bourg	
Vicq-sur-Mer
FERMANVILLE	La
Pièce	au	Duc	
Fermanville
FERMANVILLE	Le
Montereire	
Fermanville
MAUPERTUS-
SUR-MER	Anse
du	Brick	
Maupertus-sur-Mer
BRETTEVILLE-EN-
SAIRE	La	Plage	
Bretteville
BRETTEVILLE-EN-
SAIRE	Saint
Germain	
Bretteville
LE	BECQUET	
Cherbourg-en-Cotentin
LE	BECQUET	DE
HAUT	
Cherbourg-en-Cotentin

	
6:33

	
6:37

	
6:40

	

6:42

	
6:44

	
6:48

	
6:51

	
6:55

	
6:59

	
7:02

	
7:04

	
7:08

	
7:09
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Montée	uniquement

Descente	uniquement

CHARDINE	
Cherbourg-en-Cotentin
LEMARESQUIER

Cherbourg-en-Cotentin
COSEC	
Cherbourg-en-Cotentin
RUE	DE	LA
CHASSE	VERTE	
Cherbourg-en-Cotentin
CHERBOURG-
GARE	
Cherbourg-en-Cotentin
SCHUMAN-
DELAVILLE	
Cherbourg-en-Cotentin
QUAI	COLLINS	
Cherbourg-en-Cotentin

	
7:10

	
7:11

	
7:12

	
7:25

	
7:30

	
7:33

	
7:43


